
Division 1 - Serena Donovan

Division 2 - Shane Cockwill

Division 3 - Jason Schneider

Division 4 - Laurie Lyckman

Division 5 - Michael Monner

Division 6 - Ryan Fleetwood

Division 7 - Doug Logan

MEETING DATES

serena.donovan@vulcan.ca

shane.cockwill@vulcan.ca

jason.schneider@vulcan.ca

laurie.lyckman@vulcan.ca

michael.monner@vulcan.ca

ryan.fleetwood@vulcan.ca

doug.logan@vulcan.ca

report a road problem:  
403-485-6090
report a by-law issue:  
403-485-3114
need a development permit:  
403-485-3135
general information:  
403-485-2241

*subject 
to change 
without 
notice, 
please 
always 
adhere to 
safe fire 
practices. 

Aug 18, /21 MPC & County Council 
Sep 1, /21 MPC & County Council

C O U N T Y

WHO DO YOU CALL?

Stay up to date on  
everything 

Vulcan County

www.vulcancounty.ab.ca

can’t find what you are looking for on 
our website? 

Give us a call 403-485-2241, 
we are happy to help!

FIRE BAN
No open fires are allowed in 
campgrounds or in backcountry 

or random camping 
areas. All fire permits are 
suspended or cancelled 
and no new fire permits 
will be issued.

COUNCIL

Interested in running for County councillor? 

Check out our website for candidate info and general election info. 
Nomination period is currently open and we’re available to 
answer questions. Candidate packages can be picked up 

from the County Administration Office 102 Centre Street Vulcan 
or downloaded from the website.  

www.vulcancounty.ab.ca/your-county/reeve-and-council/election-2021

Key Dates:

Nomination Period closes 
September 20th

You can drop off you nomination package 
anytime on or before Sept. 20th, 2021

Election Day is 
October 18th 

NOTICE OF DEVELOPMENT

Notice is hereby given that the Vulcan County has  
received an application for the following Development 
Permit, which is on file in the County Administration 
Building, Vulcan, Alberta.

Application # Description Land Location

49 - 2021 Campgroud SW 1-15-22 W4M

If you have any questions, concerns, or would like 
more information regarding this development, please 
provide your comments quoting the above file number 
by 4:00 pm, August 30th to the undersigned via regular 
mail, fax, email devassist@vulcancounty.ab.ca, or call 
403-485-2241. 
Dated this August 12th, 2021
Nels Petersen
CAO , Vulcan County

50 - 2021 Renewable Energy,  
Commercial / Industrial

Sec 26-16-25 W4M, 
Sec 27-16-25 W4M


